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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18118

Division: 14UB 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) FCC Gray

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (14U) FCC Gray

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Field: cesc 1

Time: 9:00 AM

Score:

Away: 10 (14U) CISC NM Tan
01234586 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

015
016
017
021
025
032
035
036
004
041
047
049
005
052
006
062
063
074
008

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (14U) CISC NM Tan

Name

Liam Thurmond

Jacob Qiu

Mason Sell

Jaxon Taylor
Ashrith Varthala
Jacob Gautier
Tarkhan Ibragim

Caleb Kendall

Goals Misconduct

Dustin Azzopardi

Churchill Yates

Daniel Rodriguez

Anthony Gonzalez Canales

Jacob Douglass
Garrett Ashburn
Daniel McGorty

Lucas Hess

Colson Goldstein

Carter Burch

Landen Diaz-Luong

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




